09/07/2022: Event la

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.88

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 1b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.88

Place/Qual
1
2
3

CAT# Handler (Club)

311 Smith, T (Knox ODC)
306 Bell, D (Knox ODC)

300 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
301 Baird, C

312 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
309 Baird, C

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Pippin
Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Daisy
Kafe Golden Flame
Hoku Indiana

Beleesha Bright Star

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
51.95 5 5.00
52.78 5 5.00
61.93 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 1c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual

1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

401 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog

406 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind
405 Dixon, R (Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club)Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
400 Rees, Y (BAD) ObieCanobie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
51.30 0 0.00
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 1d

Masters Agility 500

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.11

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 522
2 524
3 527
505
503
514

Handler (Club)

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kisielnicki, K

Stone, G

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Ozborda Flick the switch 44.56 5
Adensley Born To Be Wild 49.23 5
Kayladene She's Got The Look 49.78 15

llloura Believe TheHype
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Rozate Just The Way You Are

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

5.00

15.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 1le

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.06

Place/Qual

602
605

CAT# Handler (Club)

Diamond, H

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Kerodan Links Awakening

AG.CH 600 Trigger

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 2a

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.17

Place/Qual

1 Q 605
602

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Diamond, H

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
AG.CH 600 Trigger 39.19 0

Kerodan Links Awakening

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 2b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.22

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

514
527
503
505
522
524

Stone, G

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Kisielnicki, K

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Rozate Just The Way You Are 47.82 0
Kayladene She's Got The Look 39.46 5
Kayladene Ignite My Fire 43.30 5
llloura Believe TheHype 38.10 15

Ozborda Flick the switch
Adensley Born To Be Wild

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00

15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 2c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.71
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

400
406
405
401

Rees, Y (BAD)
Tilley, A

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
ObieCanobie 49.61 5

Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Dixon, R (Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club)Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Squeakdog

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 2d

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.57
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q

301
309
312
300
306

Baird, C

Baird, C

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Kafe Golden Flame 41.89 0
Beleesha Bright Star 44.20 0
Hoku Indiana 46.04 5
Daisy 58.76 5

Waiwilta Rebel Heart

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 09/07/2022

09/07/2022: Event 2e
COURSE STATS: Length: 190; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.57
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

1 Q 200 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Tuppence Dog

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

55.14 0 0.00

09/07/2022: Event 4a
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 73.00; ROT 1.82
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

1 201 Kloeden, J

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

82.02 0 9.02

09/07/2022: Event 4b
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 73.00; ROT 1.82

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 308 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
2 305 Campain, J
304 Mcintosh, H
302 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
307 Li, L (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Storm
Waiwilta Heart of Skye
Alfie
Penny P

Nireno Nessie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
29.17 5 5.00
42.22 5 5.00
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 4c
COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 69.00; ROT 1.93

Novice Agility 400

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual
1 402
404
409
407

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stockman, S (ADCV)

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Tisman My Manu

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&axEnni@|Tbumélpart

Bushell, B (WAG)

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

DATE: 09/07/2022

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
36.01 5 5.00
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 4d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 67.00; ROT 1.99

Place/Qual
1 Q 502
2 536
3 516
4 509

517
515
512
535
519
526
529
518

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Adensley Queen of the South

Maggie

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubGhog Elsey

Gartmann, A (Bendigo)
Howard, K

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
McGinniss, E (Knox ODC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

RubyPrincess
Barokamurray River Boy
Kayladene on the Horizon
Bauers Peggy Sue

Yeoville Limited Edition
Alkirakeli Countess Isabella
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Bindii

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

34.59 0 0.00

31.35 5 5.00

34.04 5 5.00

49.64 15 15.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 4e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 133; SCT 68.00; ROT 1.96

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 09/07/2022

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 604 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi 25.28 5 5.00
603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 0.00 DQ
608 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdgiiikiuecSteel 0.00 DQ
600 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) Calma Excalibur 0.00 DQ
601 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash 0.00 DQ
09/07/2022: Event 9a Novice Agility 200 STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 84.00; ROT 1.83
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 9b Novice Agility 300 STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 84.00; ROT 1.83
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 305 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye 46.68 5 5.00
304 Mclintosh, H Alfie WD/ABS
308 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm DQ
302 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P DQ
307 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie DQ

09/07/2022: Event 9b

Novice Agility Not Applicable

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 154.00; ROT 1
CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

Place/Qual

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022

09/07/2022: Event 9c Novice Agility 400 STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.93

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 409 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&exznai@Ubumelpart 51.74 0 0.00
2 407 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 32.94 10 10.00
3 402 Stockman, S (ADCV) Tisman My Manu 41.61 15 15.00
404 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta DQ

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

09/07/2022: Event 9d Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 77.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 536 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 26.64 0 0.00

2 515 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 26.64 5 5.00

3 518 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 31.59 5 5.00

4 535 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition 39.89 5 5.00

5 517 Howard, K Barokamurray River Boy 54.96 10 10.00

6 511 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen 46.30 25 25.00
526 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
519 McGinniss, E (Knox ODC) Alkirakeli Countess Isabella DQ
502 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Adensley Queen of the South DQ
512 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Bauers Peggy Sue DQ
509 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess DQ
516 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 09/07/2022

09/07/2022: Event 9e
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 77.00; ROT 2

Novice Agility 600

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 604 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi 41.20
2 601 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash 40.16

603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax
608 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsié@ogdiiikiuscSteel
600 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) Calma Excalibur

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
20 20.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/07/2022: Event 10a
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.3
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 10b
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.3
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual

1 Q 303 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Skip 41.19

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

09/07/2022: Event 10c
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.4
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022
403 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&exanigldbdn&)ack DQ
09/07/2022: Event 10d Excellent Agility 500 STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 520 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 31.22 0 0.00
2 Q 538 Macphedran, K Austogo | Dream A Dream 54.37 0 0.00
3 508 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia 56.48 5 5.00
4 537 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & obediencBlibag Club Inc.) 60.62 5 5.00
5 510 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda 63.26 5 5.00
6 506 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 33.34 10 10.00
7 523 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 40.84 10 10.00
513 Attard, T Bulletproof DQ
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater WD/ABS
507 Hall, Z (K9 Agility) Bojak Magik O Moose DQ
532 Bentley, B (K9 Agility) Bojak Mia DQ
530 Buykx, J Hotoz Time Bandit WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 10e Excellent Agility 600 STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
606 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex DQ
607 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 05/10/2022 04:32:51 pm



09/07/2022: Event 11a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.31
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 09/07/2022
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 11b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.31
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

303 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name

Skip

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Dog's Time Course Faults

09/07/2022: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

403 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&axEntpigldad&lack

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 11d Excellent Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.5

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
537 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & obediencBlibag Club Inc.)
510 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
508 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia
523 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits
513 Attard, T Bulletproof
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

Dog's Time  Course Faults
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022
506 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
520 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
507 Hall, Z (K9 Agility) Bojak Magik O Moose DQ
532 Bentley, B (K9 Agility) Bojak Mia DQ
538 Macphedran, K Austogo | Dream A Dream DQ
530 Buykx, J Hotoz Time Bandit WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 11e Excellent Agility 600 STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 55.55 0 0.00
607 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
09/07/2022: Event 12 Open Agility STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 180)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 74.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 74.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 520 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 33.44 0 0.00
2 Q 523 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 34.01 0 0.00
3 Q 605 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 39.14 0 0.00
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306
405
312
301
537
505
513
603
514
401
521
602
311
607
400
506
527
536
511
515
530
538
524
606
404
526

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Waiwilta Rebel Heart

Dixon, R (Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club)Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Baird, C

Hoku Indiana

Kafe Golden Flame

Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & obediencBlibag Club Inc.)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Attard, T

Purves, S (ADCV)

Stone, G

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Diamond, H

Smith, T (Knox ODC)

Howlett, S (East Gippsland)
Rees, Y (BAD)

Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Claughton, A

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Buykx, J

Macphedran, K

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Rose, S

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

llloura Believe TheHype
Bulletproof

SunValleyMax

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Squeakdog

llloura Slater

Kerodan Links Awakening
Pippin

Kesdar The Pied Piper
ObieCanobie

Kayladene Pandemonium
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Maggie

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Kayladene on the Horizon
Hotoz Time Bandit

Austogo | Dream A Dream
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Coolibah Pyro Tex

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Celtic River Turbo Charged

DATE: 09/07/2022

42.02
42.64
42.74
51.65
63.81
33.78

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

oo O O O O o

5.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

510 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

300 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

Daisy

DATE: 09/07/2022

DQ
DQ

09/07/2022: Event 5a
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.81

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 307 Li, L (Knox ODC)
302 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
410 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Nireno Nessie
Penny P

Jenuin Friday Onmymind

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

35.84 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ

09/07/2022: Event 5b
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.71

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 202 Blundy, M (Warringal)
2 201 Kloeden, J

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Sirrexreginald

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

70.49 5
130.34 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

16.49
81.34

09/07/2022: Event 5c
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.91

Novice Jumping 600

Annette Claughton

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax
608 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obed@ypsi@ogdiiikiuecSteel

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

09/07/2022: Event 5d Novice Jumping 500

Annette Claughton

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.02
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 502 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Adensley Queen of the South 28.42 0 0.00
2 Q 516 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey 30.64 0 0.00
3 517 Howard, K Barokamurray River Boy 38.52 5 5.00
529 Hall, Z (K9 Agility) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
509 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess DQ
528 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Take Me to Paris DQ
531 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm DQ
518 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii DQ
09/07/2022: Event 5e Novice Jumping 400 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.91
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 6a Novice Jumping 200 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.67
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 202 Blundy, M (Warringal) Sirrexreginald 72.70 0 6.70
201 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat DQ
09/07/2022: Event 6b Novice Jumping 300 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.79
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Place/Qual
302

307

Q 410

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
Li, L (Knox ODC)
Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Penny P
Nireno Nessie

Jenuin Friday Onmymind

Dog's Time

44.69

DATE: 09/07/2022

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

DQ
DQ

09/07/2022: Event 6¢

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.89

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 6d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 59.00; ROT 2.98

Place/Qual
1 517
516

529

502

509

528

531

518

CAT# Handler (Club)

Howard, K

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Barokamurray River Boy

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

Gartmann, A (Bendigo)

Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Bushell, R (WAG)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Adensley Queen of the South
RubyPrincess

Kayladene Take Me to Paris
Aussanda Spring Storm
Bindii

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

43.53

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/07/2022: Event 6e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 176; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.89

Annette Claughton

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 09/07/2022

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax DQ
608 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdgiiikiuscSteel DQ
09/07/2022: Event 7 Open Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 210)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 70.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 312 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana 40.79 0 0.00
2 Q 514 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 45.22 0 0.00
3 Q 537 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & obediencilidag Club Inc.) 61.21 0 0.00
4 Q 403 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&exzanigldbdn&)ack 62.47 0 0.00
5 527 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 33.86 5 5.00
6 605 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 38.71 10 10.00
7 505 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 34.45 15 15.00
516 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubdhog Elsey DQ
535 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition WD/ABS
301 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame DQ
510 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda DQ
405 Dixon, R (Moorabbhin Obedience Dog Club)Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
536 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie DQ
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506
309
606
525
519
306
533
409
529
515
310
604
534
526
308
601
507
512
603
304
524
404
607
538
311
602

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 09/07/2022
Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star DQ
Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex DQ
Stockman, S (ADCV) Ryder On The Storm DQ
McGinniss, E (Knox ODC) Alkirakeli Countess Isabella DQ
Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart WD/ABS
Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli DQ
Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&exzani@llibumélpart DQ
Hall, Z (K9 Agility) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie DQ
McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi DQ
Stockman, G Kiwi Lani DQ
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm DQ
Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash DQ
Hall, Z (K9 Agility) Bojak Magik O Moose DQ
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Bauers Peggy Sue DQ
Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax DQ
Mclintosh, H Alfie WD/ABS
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta WD/ABS
Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
Macphedran, K Austogo | Dream A Dream DQ
Smith, T (Knox ODC) Pippin DQ
Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 09/07/2022

401 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog DQ
520 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
303 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip WD/ABS
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater WD/ABS
402 Stockman, S (ADCV) Tisman My Manu WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 8a Excellent Jumping 200 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 8b Excellent Jumping 300 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.16

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 310 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 65.93 0 2.93
304 Mclintosh, H Alfie DQ
305 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 8c Excellent Jumping 400 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.26

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 409 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&axzna@lUibuaéipart
2 408 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse
404 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Dog's Time
55.79
52.22

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
0.00 WD/ABS
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407

Bushell, B (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

DATE: 09/07/2022

0.00 WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 8d

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.37

Place/Qual
1 Q 510
2 Q 537
3 538
4 523

533
508
521
506
515
512
526
536
525
530

CAT# Handler (Club)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & obediencilibag Club Inc.)

Macphedran, K
Kisielnicki, K
Palmer, D (BAD)
Gavin, P

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Stockman, S (ADCV)
Buykx, J

Austogo | Dream A Dream

Kayladene Pushin The Limits

Redhotchilli

Noonbarra Azia

llloura Slater

Kayladene Pandemonium
Kayladene on the Horizon
Bauers Peggy Sue

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Maggie

Ryder On The Storm

Hotoz Time Bandit

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
54.22
56.65
66.10
32.72

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 7.10
10 10.00
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 8e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.26

Place/Qual

1 607

CAT# Handler (Club)

Howlett, S (East Gippsland)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Kesdar The Pied Piper

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

81.55

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15 35.55
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 09/07/2022

604 McMabhon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi DQ
600 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) Calma Excalibur DQ
09/07/2022: Event 13a Excellent Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.36
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 13b Excellent Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.36
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
304 Mclintosh, H Alfie 0.00 WD/ABS
305 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye WD/ABS
310 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 0.00 WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 13c Excellent Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.57
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 409 Costello, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedien&exzaai@lUbumélpart 49.75 0 2.75
2 407 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 32.43 10 10.00
408 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse 0.00 DQ
404 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00 WD/ABS
09/07/2022: Event 13d Excellent Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.73

Place/Qual

a A W N B

Q
Q

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

510 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

537 Vickers, F (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienchblibag Club Inc.)

506 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium
508 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia

533 Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli

523 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits
521 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater

538 Macphedran, K Austogo | Dream A Dream
525 Stockman, S (ADCV) Ryder On The Storm

512 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Bauers Peggy Sue

526 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged
536 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie

515 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon

DATE: 09/07/2022

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
41.00 0 0.00
43.93 0 0.00
34.16 5 5.00
49.58 5 9.58
39.03 10 10.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 13e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.65

Place/Qual
1
2
3

CAT# Handler (Club)

604 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)
600 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC)
607 Howlett, S (East Gippsland)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Wilbo Lexi
Calma Excalibur

Kesdar The Pied Piper

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30.50 5 5.00
33.39 10 10.00
38.82 10 10.00

09/07/2022: Event 14a

Masters Jumping 200

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.77
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

DATE: 09/07/2022

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 14b
COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.77

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 309 Baird, C
2 303 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
308 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
306 Bell, D (Knox ODC)
301 Baird, C
312 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Beleesha Bright Star
Skip
Storm
Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Kafe Golden Flame

Hoku Indiana

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
39.26
47.77

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

09/07/2022: Event 14c
COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 49.00; ROT 4

Masters Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 401 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 Q 400 Rees, Y (BAD)
3 Q 405

402 Stockman, S (ADCV)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Squeakdog
ObieCanobie

Dixon, R (Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club)Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Tisman My Manu

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
39.62
40.91
43.21

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ

09/07/2022: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 47.00; ROT 4.17

Masters Jumping 500

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

1 Q 534
2 Q 519
3 Q 532
4 527
514
503
501
535
505
522
507
524

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stockman, G

McGinniss, E (Knox ODC)
Bentley, B (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Stone, G

Kisielnicki, K

Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

Hall, Z (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Kiwi Lani
Alkirakeli Countess Isabella

Bojak Mia

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Rozate Just The Way You Are

Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Guirmere Rum Runner
Yeoville Limited Edition
llloura Believe TheHype
Ozborda Flick the switch
Bojak Magik O Moose
Adensley Born To Be Wild

DATE: 09/07/2022

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
38.50 0 0.00
39.73 0 0.00
40.47 0 0.00
35.56 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 14e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 48.00; ROT 4.08

Place/Qual
1 605
602
606
601

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Diamond, H
Rose, S
Rees, Y (BAD)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger
Kerodan Links Awakening
Coolibah Pyro Tex
DizzyCanDash

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

45.46 5 5.00
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 15a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.78

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual
1 Q 200

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Tuppence Dog

Dog's Time

42.79

DATE: 09/07/2022

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

09/07/2022: Event 15b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.78

Place/Qual
1 Q 309
2 Q 312
3 Q 301
303
308
306

CAT# Handler (Club)

Baird, C

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Baird, C

Patton, S (K9 Agility)
Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Beleesha Bright Star
Hoku Indiana
Kafe Golden Flame
Skip
Storm

Waiwilta Rebel Heart

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
38.78
39.19
39.89

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 15c¢

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 47.00; ROT 4.02

Place/Qual
1 Q 405
402
400
401

CAT# Handler (Club)

Dixon, R (Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club)Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Stockman, S (ADCV)
Rees, Y (BAD)
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Tisman My Manu

ObieCanobie
Squeakdog

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

39.04

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

09/07/2022: Event 15d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 45.00; ROT 4.2

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CAT# Handler (Club)

535
532
534
524
503
522
514
519
505
507
527
501

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Bentley, B (K9 Agility)
Stockman, G

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Stone, G

McGinniss, E (Knox ODC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Hall, Z (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Limited Edition
Bojak Mia
Kiwi Lani
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Ozborda Flick the switch
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Alkirakeli Countess Isabella
llloura Believe TheHype
Bojak Magik O Moose
Kayladene She's Got The Look

Guirmere Rum Runner

Dog's Time
31.89
36.12
36.39
40.07
28.74
30.68
40.44
40.85

DATE: 09/07/2022

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o o0 o0 o1 O O O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

DQ

DQ
WD/ABS

09/07/2022: Event 15e
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 46.00; ROT 4.11
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

Q

606
602
605
601

Masters Jumping 600

Rose, S

Diamond, H

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rees, Y (BAD)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Coolibah Pyro Tex
Kerodan Links Awakening
AG.CH 600 Trigger
DizzyCanDash

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

39.66

Course Faults
0 0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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